Reduced fare

one-way ticket*

1A $2.40 | $1.10
1 $6.50 @ $3.25
2 | $7.00 @ $3.50
3 $8.00 $4.00
4 $8.75 @ $4.25
5 $9.75 @ $4.75
6 $10.50 $5.25
7 $11.00 $5.50
8 | $12.25 $6.00
9 $12.75 $6.25
10  $13.25 $6.50

*For up-to-date fares, monthly pass, 10 packs,

college semester pass, and other discount

passes visit MBTA.com/crfares for more info

Stations are in zones (1A - 10) based on
their distance from Metro Boston (Zone
1A). The zones of the stations you are
getting on and off at determine your
ticket price.

If your trip begins or ends at a station
located in Zone 1A, your fare is based
on the location of the other station you
are traveling to or from.

For example, a one-way trip from
Concord (Zone 5) to North Station
(Zone 1A) is a Zone 5 fare. You will also
pay a Zone 5 fare for a one-way trip
from North Station to Concord.

Interzone Fares

If your trip begins and ends anywhere
other than Zone 1A, your fare will be
based on the number of zones you
pass through, including your origin and
destination.

For example, a one-way trip from
Concord (Zone 5) to Fitchburg (Zone 8)
is an Interzone 4 fare. You will also pay
an Interzone 4 fare for a one-way trip
from Fitchburg to Concord.

More at MBTA.com/zones
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Best ways to buy tickets:
+  The mTicket app for mobile tickets
+  MBTA Fare Vending Machines

« Ticket windows at North, South,
or Back Bay Stations

*  On board from a conductor with
cash or credit card

If you buy on board from a conductor,
there may be an additional $3 fee when
boarding at a station with a Fare Vending
Machine or ticket window.

Get the app at MBTA.com/mTicket

TF. Green Airport

(© WICKFORD JUNCTION

@MiDDL AKEVILLE

$10 weekends

Enjoy unlimited train travel for just

$10 every weekend, all weekend on all
lines and zones. Not available from Fare
Vending Machines.

More at MBTA.com/weekendrail

Special Event Trains

Special service is available to Gillette
Stadium for Patriots games and select
concerts and events. Trains leave from
South Station and Providence Station.
Special tickets are required.

More at MBTA.com/gillette

Taking Commuter Rail is

Easy
Safe
Convenient

Commuter Rail service now has predictable
schedules with evenly spaced trains all day

Massachusetts Bay
Transportation Authority

IKeoLlis

Updated June 2021
Visit MBTA.com/cr

Contact us:

Customer Service
617-222-3200

Follow
@MBTA_CR

L

Helpful apps:

@

mTicket

Get train tickets on your phone

Transit App
For trip planning
see
222 | Pay By Phone
g%ﬁye Pay for parking with your phone

SeeSay
Anonymously report suspicious
activity on MBTA property



Your train trip made easy

Find your station, Get schedules Get your ticket
line, & zone & plan your trip & ride!

Find your nearest station(s) at Select your line at MBTA.com/cr « Buy tickets based on your
MBTA.com/cr zone on the mTicket app, at
Select your direction and date Fare Vending Machines, from
Select your preferred station you plan to travel ticket offices, or on board
to find your line name and from a conductor
zone number Access the full timetable to view
your travel options « Call or Tweet us for
additional assistance
Check route accessibility if
needed

i Be safe
Yo u r rl d e m a kes e Avoid crowding doors while boarding and exiting and always wait for the
conductor to open all doors

[ |
a n I m pa Ctn e When you see tracks, always assume a train is coming. Be alert, stand behind

the yellow line, and take headphones out when crossing in permitted areas

Every time you take the train instead

of driving, you are reducing carbon Be prepared
emissions and helplng create Cleaner, e Arrive at the platform 5-10 minutes prior to the schedule departure time
better communities. e Make sure you know if you’re traveling inbound or outbound
e Have fares readily available prior to boarding
Let’s enj oy the ride together_ e Stay alert throughout your trip, look and listen for your stop

Be respectful

e Seating is not assigned, but please be mindful of the space you’re using. Give
H priority seating to those who need it
MBTA.com/CRguide _ |
e Use dedicated storage. Keep large personal items on the floor and out of the
way or on overhead racks
e Bikes are welcome on all trains but they can not block aisles or doors

e When using devices with sound, please use headphones if you can
Massachusetts Ba
@ Transportation Aut‘:writy I<e D LI S e Help us keep trains clean and others safe by taking your trash with you



